
G11 - Youngtimer

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
25 - 28 July 2019

Result of Rennen 2

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

SuperSport
 

188 Per Gustafsson (SE)  1 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki ZX6R 16:15.340 1:36.345 10

79 Timo Schönhals (DE) 0.267 2 0.267Yamaha R6
TT Racing

16:15.607 1:36.306 10

70 Christoph Mann (DE) 4.444 3 4.711Yamaha R6 16:20.051 1:36.785 2

56 René Schmid (CH) 26.538 4 31.249Honda CBR600 PC35
SwissEvoTeam

16:46.589 1:38.425 8

37 Julian Künkler (DE) 6.232 5 37.481Ducati 748sp
SRSmotorradrac ing

16:52.821 1:39.687 7

76 Patrick Gleim (DE) 1.512 6 38.993Yamaha R6 Rj03
BMS

16:54.333 1:40.306 6

2 Günter Hessel (DE) 2.760 7 41.753Yamaha R6
Klassik Motorsport

16:57.093 1:38.817 9

81 Jens David (DE) 1.446 8 43.199Honda CBR 600
MAN on TRACK

16:58.539 1:39.772 9

27 Wolfram Kiese (DE) 5.220 9 48.419Honda CBR600
Honda Diekmann Racing

17:03.759 1:40.833 10

66 Robert Wagner (DE) 9.324 10 57.743Kawasaki ZX 6 R
M-O RACING

17:13.083 1:41.951 10

42 Henry Falk (DE) 9.282 11 1:07.025Yamaha R6
HHF Sport Freudenberg

17:22.365 1:42.732 4

60 Thomas Hinke (DE) 5.207 12 1:12.232Honda CBR 600 PC35
TH Racing

17:27.572 1:42.786 6

46 Rainer Reißig (DE) 16.162 13 1:28.394Kawasaki ZX6R
Zöllner Racing Team

17:43.734 1:44.989 5

26 Thomas Böddeker (DE)  14 -- 9 laps --Yamaha R6 16:51.978 1:49.428 8

22 Kurt Achenbach (DE) 9.297 15 9.297Honda CBR 600 PC  35
Hangover Racing Team

17:01.275 1:51.157 2

560 Ulla Baumann (DE)  16 -- 8 laps --Honda CBR600 16:59.488 2:03.689 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Klassik Youngtimer Junior 400 (Fahrer unter 18 Jahre)
 

153 Jonas Kindermann (DE)  1 -- 9 laps --Kawasaki ZXR
Kawasaki Racing Team Kindermann

17:02.236 1:50.409 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Klassik Youngtimer Senior (400cm³/4Zyl.; 500cm³/2Zyl.; 700cm³/1Zyl.)
 

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.306  in lap  10  by  nbr. 79 : Timo Schönhals (Yamaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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G11 - Youngtimer

Oschersleben - 3667 mtr.
25 - 28 July 2019

Result of Rennen 2

Börde Klassik 2019
Klassik Motorsport

917 Swen Hoffmann (DE)  1 -- 10 laps --Kawasaki ZXR400
ALBrac ing

17:35.514 1:42.593 7

975 Geert Donker (DE) 8.836 2 8.836Kawasaki ZXR400
D.R.T.

17:44.350 1:44.950 4

957 Ingo Benndorf (DE) 6.086 3 14.922Honda CBR400RR 17:50.436 1:45.725 2

919 Axel Jöst (DE) 0.385 4 15.307Kawasaki ZXR400
Team DMV

17:50.821 1:45.442 9

115 Klaus Ellegard (DK)  5 -- 9 laps --Kawasaki ZXR400 16:18.661 1:46.442 9

816 Justian Eliano König (DE) 0.587 6 0.587Kawasaki ZXR 400 16:19.248 1:47.124 6

594 Jonas Nahues (DE) 13.710 7 14.297Honda NC  29
HB Cross Racing

16:32.958 1:48.767 4

33 Joachim Brockmann (DE) 20.897 8 35.194Bals-BMW R90S
Molinari Moto C lub

16:53.855 1:50.177 8

Not Classif ied                    Did not Finish                    

918 Frank Stockhecke (DE)  DNF -- 4 laps --Honda CBR400
Classic Racing OWL

8:07.254 1:51.724 2

Fastest InPos Nbr Name / Entrant DiffGapMotorcycle Total time

Youngrider Trophy
 

77 Noel Willemsen (DE)  1 -- 10 laps --Honda NSF 250
F. Koch Rennsport

16:53.514 1:38.443 8

3 Luca Göttlicher (DE) 0.525 2 0.525Honda NSF250
Lucky Luc Racing Team/MC Augsburg e.V.

16:54.039 1:38.913 9

49 Loris Schönrock (DE) 38.817 3 39.342Honda NSF250
F. Koch Rennsport

17:32.856 1:42.843 9

20 René Voss (DE) 1.557 4 40.899Honda NSF250
MSC Münster

17:34.413 1:42.813 10

13 Max Muckle (DE)  5 -- 9 laps --KTM RC390 16:26.076 1:47.607 6

144 Tom Zimmermann (DE) 1:25.013 6 1:25.013KTM RC390
MC ATÜ Alpershausen

17:51.089 1:56.773 9

TimekeeperStewardRennleiter

Publication-timeFastest time :  1:36.306  in lap  10  by  nbr. 79 : Timo Schönhals (Yamaha)

Results: www.raceresults.nu Timekeeping by  :  RSTime by  Time Serv ice BV
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